
Eppley Airfield (OMA)

Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees

April 9, 2024

Participant Company Participant Participant Email Address

El Market, Corp Supajaree Tongphaka may@elmarket.co

Eurest Layton Everitt layton.everitt@compass-usa.com

First Round Amanda Petersmith amanda@firstroundomaha.com

Godfather's Pizza Becky Blaufuss bblaufuss@godfathers.com

Godfather's Pizza Kathy Johnson kjohnson@godfathers.com

GPMM Group Pamela Briere pam@gpmmgroup.com

Greater Than Development x Design Jeff Guerra jguerra@greaterthandd.com

HMSHost Bryan Loden bryan.loden@hmshost.com

Hudson Group Brian Berkner bberkner@hudsongroup.com

Hudson Group Arjan Singh arjan.singh@hudsongroup.com

Husker Food Store Sunil Mohandas huskerfoodstore@gmail.com

Kracky McGees Melissa Jura melissa@krackymcgees.com

MERA Global LLC + MERA Corporation Gabriel Marquez de la Torre gabrielm@meracorporation.com

MERA Global LLC + MERA Corporation Jessica Garibay Amandi jessicag@meracorporation.com

Metropolitan Culinary Services Steven Mora steve@mcsburbank.com

Plum Market + Plum Market Travel Sources Boutros Khalil boutros.khalil@plummarket.com

Plum Market + Plum Market Travel Sources Therese Shannon tess.shannon@plummarket.com

Rigel Rick Andres randres.rigel@gmail.com

Scooter's Coffee John Owen john.owen@scooterscoffee.com

Scooter's Coffee Tim Arpin tim.arpin@scooterscoffee.com

Sharbert Enterprises Doug Stock doug@giftcorral.com

Sharbert Enterprises Tim Olson tim@giftcorral.com

Shea Inc Kate Laszewski kate.laszewski@sheadesign.com

Shea Inc Heather Sorensen heather.sorensen@sheadesign.com

SSP Group Kyle Phillips kyle.phillips@foodtravelexperts.com

SSP Group Natalie Greene natalie.greene@foodtravelexperts.com

Tailwind Hospitality George Kennedy george.kennedy@tailwindconcessions.com

Taste of Heaven Mobile Restaurant, LLC Tony Sanders thechef@foodonthego402.com

the Next Chapter Books and Gifts Shelly Mutum thenextchapterbooksandgifts@gmail.com

WHSmith Robert van Snik robert.vansnik@whsmith.com


